

CNR No. DLCT01- 010326-2021
FIR No. 37/2021
PS Crime Branch
State v. Dinesh @ Tinda

18.12.2021

Present: Sh. K.P. Singh, Ld Addl. PP for State.

Accused produced from JC.

Matter is pending at the stage of consideration on the point of charge.

Let letter of request be sent to Director, FSL for expediting the FSL result in the present case.

For consideration on the point of charge, put up on **21.01.2022.**

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
SpecialJudge-02, NDPS/
ASJ, (Central), THC / Delhi
18.12.2021