

SC No. 500/2021
FIR No. 37/2021
PS Crime Branch
State v. Dinesh @ Tinda
U/s 21 NDPS Act

27.10.2023

Present: Sh. K. P. Singh, Substitute Additional Public
Prosecutor for State.

Accused produced from JC, with legal aid counsel
Sh.Diwakar Chaudhary.

No witness is present.

Put up for prosecution evidence, for the date already
fixed i.e. **30.10.2023**.

(Sanjeev Kumar-II)
Special Judge (NDPS)-02
Central District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Delhi /27.10.2023